From: Hill, Shannon

To: Han. James; Zenk. Jessica; Keyon, David

Cc: Downtown West Project; sanjoseplan@google.com

Subject: RE: VTA Comment Letter for Downtown West in Planning Commission Meeting April 28, 2021
Date: Wednesday, April 28, 2021 3:25:43 PM

Attachments: imaqge001.png

Thanks James!

Shannon Hill

Planner, Environmental Review

Planning, Building & Code Enforcement

City of San José | 200 East Santa Clara Street

Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov | (408) 535 - 7872

From: Han, James <James.Han@sanjoseca.gov>

Sent: Wednesday, April 28, 2021 3:06 PM

To: Zenk, Jessica <Jessica.Zenk@sanjoseca.gov>; Keyon, David <david.keyon@sanjoseca.gov>; Hill,
Shannon <Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov>

Cc: Downtown West Project <downtownwest@esassoc.com>; sanjoseplan@google.com

Subject: FW: VTA Comment Letter for Downtown West in Planning Commission Meeting April 28,
2021

James Han

Planner | Planning Division | PBCE

City of San José | 200 East Santa Clara Street

Email: james.han@sanjoseca.gov | Phone: (408)-535-7843

For More Information Please Visit: http://www.sanjoseca.gov/plannin

San José City Hall is closed in response to COVID-19.
I am working remotely in accord with governor's and City's direction.
I will monitor email during this time.

From: Torney, Lola <Lola.Torney@vta.org>
Sent: Tuesday, April 27, 2021 3:42 PM
To: Tu, John <john.tu@sanjoseca.gov>; Han, James <James.Han@sanjoseca.gov>;

PlanningSupportStaff <PlanningSupportStaff@sanjoseca.gov>; City Clerk <city.clerk@sanjoseca.gov>;
Planning Commission 1 <PlanningCom1@sanjoseca.gov>; Planning Commission 2

<PlanningCom?2 @sanjoseca.gov>; Planning Commission 3 <PlanningCom3@sanjoseca.gov>; Planning

Commission 4 <PlanningCom4@sanjoseca.gov>; Planning Commission 5

<PlanningCom5@sanjoseca.gov>; Planning Commission 6 <PlanningCom6@sanjoseca.gov>; Planning

Commission 6 <PlanningComb6@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: plan.review <plan.review@vta.org>; Dagang, Deborah <Deborah.Dagang@vta.org>
Subject: VTA Comment Letter for Downtown West in Planning Commission Meeting April 28, 2021
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[External Email]

Dear Members of the Planning Commission,

Attached isthe VTA support letter for the Downtown West project on behalf of Deborah Dagang,
Chief Planning and Programming Officer for VTA. Please let us know if you have any questions.
Thank you!

~LolaTorney

Lola Torney | She/Her
Transportation Planner I11
Bicycle and Pedestrian Program

Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority
3331 North First Street, Building B

San José, CA 95134-1927

Phone 408-321-5830
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This message is from outside the City email system. Do not open links or attachments from untrusted
sources.





